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wines by the glass

champagne & sparkling

Blasted church ‘OMG’, Okanagan, Canada

Mionetto, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

Veuve-Clicquot, Yellow Label ‘brut’, Reims, France

De Chancery, Cremant De Liore, Rose Brut, Liore Valley, France

whites

Chardonnay, Mission Hill “Five Vineyards”, Okanagan, Canada
Chardonnay, Quails’ Gate, Kelowna

Chenin Blanc, Quails’ Gate, Okanagan, Canada

Pinot Gris Gray Monk, Okanagan Valley, Canada

Pinot Gris, Roche “Tradition,” Penticton

Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
Viognier, Blasted Church, Okanagan, Canada

reds

Cabernet-Merlot, Mission Hill “Estate Series” Okanagan, Canada

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cannonball, US
Cabernet Franc, Rust Wine Co, Oliver
Merlot, Cedar Creek, Okanagan, Canada
Montepulciano, Spinelli, d’Abruzzo, Italy
Pinot Noir, Meyer Family, Okanagan, Canada
Pinot Noir, Quails’ Gate, Kelwona

Syrah, Blasted Church, Okanagan, Canada

rose

Rose, Quails’ Gate, Kelowna
Tormaresca ‘Calafugia’ Salento IGT, Italy 1.5L

Glass

17
16
40
20

12
16
16
18
17
16
18

12
24
22
16
15
17
18
23

17
n/a

1/2l Carafe

40
50
50
55
64
55
67

40
80
70
55
50
61

65
75

55
n/a

Bottle

85
80
200
100

60
80
80
85
95
80
87

60
120

15
80

75
82

90
115

85
145



champagne & sparkling

champagne

Armand de Brignac, Ace of Spades

Barons de Rothschild Brut, Reims

Krug Grande Cuvée, Reims

LeLarge-Pugeot, Vrigny 1er cru, Extra Brut, Reims

Louis Bouillot Cremant de Bourgogne Grand Reserve, Burgundy
Louis Roederer Brut, Reims

Louis Roederer Brut, Cristal, Reims

Moet & Chandon, Brut

Pierre Paillard Brut Grand Cru “Les Parcelles”, Bouzy

Piper Heidsieck, Brut, Montagne de Reims

Piper Heidsieck, Rare “Millesime”
Philippe Gonet Brut, Mesnil-sur-Oger
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”, Reims

Veuve Cliquot “ Yellow Label”, Reims, Magnum
Vouette & Sorbée Blanc de Noir “Fidéle”, Aube

rosé champagne

Philippe Gonet Brut Rose, Mesnil-sur-Oger
Mionetto, Prosecco,Rose, Veneto ltaly
Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’ Rose

Veuve Cliquot, Brut Rose, Reims

sparkling wine

Bella, Gamay Noir, Naramata, Canada

Blue Mountain “Gold Label* Brut, Okanagan Valley, Canada
Domaine Chandon Brut Cuvee, Napa Valley

De Chancery, Cremant De Liore, Rose Brut, Liore Valley, France
Indigenous World ‘Ho-We-Nem Ho-We-Nam’ Kelowna, Canada
Mionetto, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

Schloss Rheinhartshausen, Sekt, Rheingau, Germany

Blasted Church ‘OMG’ Okanagan Falls, Canada

N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V

N/V
N/V
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

790
330
630
210
560
275
710
185
205
185

575
210

200

335
285

245
80

1475
285

90
110
105
100
80
80
15
85



white wines

british columbia, canada

Chardonnay, Burrowing Owl, Oliver

Chardonnay, Checkmate Winery “Fool’s Mate”, Oliver
Chardonnay, Checkmate Winery “Queens Attack”, Oliver

Chardonnay, Fort Beren’s Reserve, Lillooet
Chardonnay, Foxtrot, Naramata
Chardonnay, Little Engine ‘Silver’ Naramata

Chardonnay, Mission Hill “Perpetua”, Okanagan Valley

Chardonnay, Painted Rock, Penticton
Chardonnay, Poplar Grove, Naramata
Chardonnay, Quails’ Gate, Kelowna
Chardonnay, Skaha Vineyard, Skaha Lake
Chardonnay, Tantalus “Bear”, Okanagan Valley
Chardonnay, Tinhorn Creek, Oliver

Chenin Blanc, Quails’ Gate, Kelwona
Chenin Blanc, Quails’ Gate’ ‘Clone 220’, Kelwona

Ehrenfelser, Indigenous World Winery , Kelowna
Griiner Veltliner, Culmina “Unicus”, Oliver
Griiner Veltliner, Sirens Call, Oliver

Gewdirztraminer, Dirty Laundry “Au Natural”
Muscat, Joie Farm “En Famille Reserve”, Naramata

Pinot Blanc, Inniskillin, Oliver
Pinot Blanc, Lake Breeze, Naramata
Pinot Blanc, Skaha Vineyard, Skaha Lake

Pinot Gris, Blasted Church, Okanagan Falls
Pinot Gris, Haywire, Summerland
Pinot Gris, Kalala, Kelowna

Pinot Gris, Laughing Stock, Okanagan Falls
Pinot Gris, Roche “Texture”, Penticton
Pinot Gris, Roche “VIG”, Penticton

2019
2015
2015
2019
2017
2019/20
2019
2020
2018
2019
2018
2019
2016

2021
2019

2016
2017
2015

2019
2017

2020
2019
2018

2020
2020
2016

2020
2018/20
2021

85
215
255
105
155
100
195
125
95
80
95
105
90

80
155

85
115
95

85

95

75
70
95

85
90
85
95
105

95



white wines

british columbia continued

Riesling, Fort Berens, Lilloet

Riesling, Martin’s Lane, “Fritzi’s Vineyard”’, Okanagan Valley
Riesling, Narrative, Okanagan Valley

Riesling, Red Rooster, Naramata

Riesling, Synchromesh, Okanagan Falls

Trebbiano, Blasted Church, Okanagan Falls

Sauvignon Blanc, Blasted Church, Okanagan Falls
Sauvignon Blanc, Burrowing Owl, Similkameen Valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Le Vieux Pin, Oliver

Sauvignon Blanc, Prospect Winery, Okanagan Valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Sandhill, Kelowna

Viognier, Blasted Church “Bible Thumper”, Okanagan Falls
Viognier, Blasted Church, “Mixed Blessings”, Okanagan Falls
Viognier, Bottega, Naramata

Viognier, Laughing Stock, Naramata

Viognier, Marichel, Okanagan

Viognier, Mission Hill “Terroir”, Kelowna

Viognier, Poplar Grove, Naramata

Viognier, Time, Okanagan

Viognier, Vanessa, Similkameen Valley

“Ava”, Le Vieux Pin, Oliver
“A Noble Blend”, Joie, Naramata
Two Bench White, Tinhorn Creek, Oliver

2020
2016
2017
2018
2020

2019

2017
2020
2021
2018
2017

2015
2020
2017
2018
2019
2016
2017

2018
2018

2018
2016
2014

75
185
100
70
95

105

90
95
105
50
95

105
85
90
85
70
105

95
105
105

115
105

90



white wines

dustralia & new zealand

Chardonnay, Craggy Range “Kidnappers Vineyard”, Hawkes Bay, NZ
Chardonnay, Shaw & Smith ‘M3’ Adelaide Hills, AUS
Chardonnay, McWilliams, New South Wales, AUS

Pinot Gris, Loveblock, Marlborough, NZ

Riesling, Pewsey Vale, Eden Valley, AUS
Riesling, Rippon “Mature Vine”, Central Otago, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range ‘Te Muna’ Martinborough, NZ
Sauvignon Blanc, Dog Point, Marlborough, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay, Marlborough, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, NZ 375ml
Sauvignon Blanc, Shaw and Smith, Adelaide Hills, AUS

Sauvignon Blang, Urlar, WairarapaValley, NZ

Viognier, Yalumba “Y Series”, South Australia

washington state, u.s.a.

Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley

oregon, u.s.d.

Gewdrztraminer “Dry”, Foris, Rogue Valley
Pinot Gris, Elk Cove, Willamette Valley

california, u.s.a

Chardonnay, Cannonball, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Dumol, Russian River Valley

Chardonnay, Meiomi, Monterey-Sonoma-Santa Barbara
Chardonnay, Rodney Strong, “Chalk Hill”’, Sonoma
Chardonnay, Rombauer, Carneros

2017
2017
2012

2014

2018
2017

2019
2018
2018
2021
2018
2016
2021
2017

2017

2018

2017
2017

2019
2019
2016
2017
2017
2017

120
200
65

120

100
185

130
115
130
80
100
80
125
100

85

90

100
135

110
245
295
110
95
255



white wines

california, u.s.a continued

Chardonnay, Signorello “Hope’s Cuvée”, Napa Valley
Chardonnay, Trefethen, Napa Valley

Fume Blanc, Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley
Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Rousanne, Truchard, Napa Valley
italy

Pinot Grigio, Anterra, Trentino, Italy
Pinot Grigio, Alois Lagerer ‘Porer’ Alto Adige
Pinot Grigio, Mezzacorona “Firmian”, Alto Adige

Vermentino, Antinori, Veneto
burgundy, france

Bourgogne Blanc, Louis Latour

Chablis, Jean-Marc Brochard ‘Saint Claire’
Chablis, Jean-Marc Brochard, Grand Cru
Puligny-Montrachet ‘Les Referts’ Louis Jadot

loire valley, france

Sancerre, Hubert Brochard

Saumur, Domaine Bobinet “Les Gruches”
Savenniéres, Domaine du Closel “La Jalousie”
Cheverny, Domaine Du Salvard

rhéne valley, france

Condrieu, Jean-Luc Colombo “Amour de Dieu”
Condrieu, Domaine de Bonserine
Co6te-du-Rhdéne, Domaine Cristia

Crozes Ermitage Blanc, Ferraton Pére & Fils

2017
2017

2014

2020

2017

2020
2016
2019

2017

2020
2020
2019
2018

2020
2016
2015
2018

2016
2017
2016
2016

340
170

105
140

145

65
145
85

115

100
140
265
285

150
155
225
110

280
270
120
190



white wines

bordeaux, France
‘Lune d’Argent’ Clos de Lunes

alsace, France

Gewurztraminer, Domain Zind-Humbrecht

Gewurztraminer, Gustave Lorentz

Gewurztraminer, Domaine Bott-Geyl

Pinot Gris, Gustave Lorentz

Pinot Gris, Hugel “Classic”

Riesling, Gustave Lorentz “Reserve”

Riesling, Audrey & Christian Binner, Kafferkopf Grand Cru, Alsace
Riesling, Audrey & Christian Binner Alsace

Languedoc-roussillon, france

Sauvignon Blanc, Les Jamelles

other worldly selections

Albarino, Pazo Barantes, Rias Baixas, Spain

Vinho Branco, Madxa, Machede, Portugal

Chenin Blanc, Tea Leaf, Western Cape, South Africa

Furmint, Chateau Megyer, Tokaji, Hungary

Gruner Veltliner, Sohm and Kracher ‘Lion’

Posip, Jako Vino “Stina”, Dalmacija, Croatia

Riesling, Schloss Rheinhartshausen, Rheingau, Germany

Riesling Kabinett, Max Ferdinand Richter “Brauneberger Juffer”, Mosel, Germany
Resiling, August Kessler, Rehingau, Germany

Sauvignon Blang, Errazuriz, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

2017

2019
2018
2013
2018
2013
2016
2009
2015

2017

2016
2018
2017
2012
2018
2016
2017
2017
2018
2015

140

110
125
145
125
115

125
180
105

80

175
80
120
80
95
180
105
150
105
65



red wines

british columbia, canada

Cabernet Franc, Burrowing Owl, Oliver
Cabernet Franc, Painted Rock, Penticton
Cabernet Franc, Poplar Grove, Naramata
Cabernet Franc, Rust Wine Co, Oliver

Cabernet Sauvignon, Adega, Osoyoos
Cabernet Sauvignon, Painted Rock, Penticton

Cabernet/Merlot, Blasted Church, Okanagan Falls

Malbec, Burrowing Owl, Oliver

Malbec, Church and State, “Coyote Bowl”’, Oliver
Malbec, Painted Rock, Penticton

Malbec, Sirens Call, Okanagan Falls

Merlot, Burrowing Owl, Oliver

Merlot, Checkmate Winery “Silent Bishop”, Oliver
Merlot, Checkmate Winery “Silent Bishop”, Oliver
Merlot, La Stella “Maestoso”

Merlot, Little Engine “Silver”, Penticton

Merlot, Mt. Boucherie

Merlot, Painted Rock, Penticton

Petit Verdot, Blasted Church “Holy Moly”, Okanagan Falls

2019
2019
2017
2019

2017
2019

2018

2018
2018
2017
2019

2019
2014
2016
2017
2019
2018
2018

2018

120
185

175
110

15
165

115

125
220
180
110

100
195
245
240
130
120
150

145



red wines

british columbia, canada continued

Pinot Noir, Foxtrot ‘The Waltz’ Naramata
Pinot Noir, Fort Berens ‘Reserve’ Lillooet
Pinot Noir, Gray Monk, Lake Country
Pinot Noir, Harpers Trail, Kamloops
Pinot Noir, Meyer Family, Okanagan Falls

Pinot Noir, Martin’s Lane, Naramata Bench Vineyard

Pinot Noir, Martin’s Lane, Dehart Vineyard
Pinot Noir, Quails’ Gate, Kelwona

Pinot Noir, Roche “Texture”, Penticton
Pinot Noir, See Ya Later, Okanagan Falls

Syrah, Blasted Church, Okanagan Falls

Syrah, Le vieux Pin ‘Cuvee Violette’ Oliver

Syrah, Painted Rock, Naramata

Syrah, Quails’ Gate “The Boswell”’, Kelowna Ridge
Syrah, Vanessa Vineyards, Similkameen Valley
Syrah, Sandhill, Kelowna

Syrah, Road 13 Vineyards, Oliver

Syrah, Mt. Boucherie, Reserve, Similkameen Valley

2019
2017
2019
2019
2020
2016
2016
2020

2019
2020

2017
2020
2019
2017
2017
2019
2018
2018

175
145
115
105
82
285
285
90
140
80

115
115
150
220
90
110
155
165

10



red wines

british columbia, canada continued

blends

Blasted Church, ‘Nectar of the Gods’
Culmina “Hypothesis”, Oliver

Fort Berens, Meritage, Lilloet

Indigenous World Winery ‘Simo’, Kelowna
La Stella “Fortissimo”, Okanagan Valley
Laughing Stock “Portfolio”, Naramata
Mission Hill “Compendium”, Kelowna
Mission Hill “Estate Series*, Kelowna
Mission Hill “Oculus”, Kelowna

Mission Hill “Oculus”, Kelowna

Mission Hill “Oculus”, Kelowna

Osoyoos Larose “Pétales d’Osoyoos‘, Osoyoos
Painted Rock, Red Icon, Naramata

Roche, Nuances, Naramata

2017
2016
2018
2013
2019
2016
2016
2018
2013
2014
2017
2018
2019
2017

125
190
105
145
110

195
255
60

375
305
305
125

205
125

11



red wines

california, u.s.a.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cannonball, CA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Austin’s Hope, Napa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Inglenook “1882” Rutherford

Cabernet Sauvignon, Lokoya, Howell Mt, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Freemark Abbey “Sycamore Vinyard” Rutherford
Cabernet Sauvignon, Neal, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Mt Brave, Mt Veeder, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Stag’s Leap, Artemis, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Truchard, Napa Valley

Pinot Noir, Meiomi, California Coast
Pinot Noir, Starrmont, Napa Valley

oregon/washington, u.s.a.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Mark Ryan ‘Dead Horse’ Red Mountain, WA
Cabernet Sauvignon, L’Ecole “Frenchtown” Walla Walla Valley, WA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Crest ‘H3’, Columbia Valley, WA

Merlot, Long Shadows, Pedestral, Columbia Valley
Pinot Noir, Brittan Vineyards “Basalt Block”, Willamette Valley, OR

Pinot Noir, Sokol Blosser, Dundee Hills, OR
Pinot Noir, Underwood Cellars, Umpqua Valle, OR

Pinot Noir, St.Innocent “Freedom Hill” Willamette Valley, OR 375 ml

Pinot Noir, St.Innocent “Freedom Hill” Willamette Valley, OR

2018
2019
2018
2017
2014
2016
2016
2018
2019
2015

2017
2013

2018
2019
2019

2016

2014
2018
2020
2015
2015

120
210
270
250
1230
315
245
430
280
140

90
185

290
140
80

260

295
140
100
105
215

12



red wines

bordeaux, france

Chateau d’Anglus Famille du Bouard du Laforest, Saint Emillion Grand Cru

Chateau Branaire-Ducru, St-Julien

Chateau Branaire-Ducru, St-Julien

Chateau Beaucastel, Famille Perrin

Chateau Du Moulin Rouge, Haut-Medoc

Chateau La Cabanne, Pomerol

Chateau Palmer, Margaux

Chateau Montrose, Saint-Estephe

Chateau Le Puy, Céte-du-Francs

Chateau Rocheyron, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Famillie J.M.Cazes ‘Pauillac’ de Lynch-Bages, Pauillac
Chateau Pichon Longueville ‘Comtesse de Lalanade’ Pauillac

burgundy, france

Morgon Cuvee, Marcel Lapierre

Morgon, Joseph Drouhin

Morgon, Jean Marc Burgaud, Cote Du Py
Bourgogne Rouge, Joseph Faiveley ”Paulée”
Bourgogne Passe-Tout-Grains, Domaine Ramonet
Mercurey, Domaine Bruno Lorenzo ‘Piece 13’
Marsannay, Domaine Joseph Roty

Brouilly, Richard Rottiers Beaujolais
Monolithe-Douhairet Porcheret Champans, Volnay

2017
2014
2008
2005
2018
2016
2006
20M
2010
2017
2017
2003

2019
2018
2020
2019
2017
2016
2017
2017
2018

260
345
475
285
165
265
1415
665
475
430
245
965

225
100
110
120
180
280
220
125
245

13



red wines

other, france

Cornas, Vincent Paris, ‘La Gaynale’

Cote Du Rhone, M.Chapoutier, Belleruche

St-Joseph, Louis Chez “Cuvée Caroline”

Vacqueyras, Perrin “Les Christins”

Vacqueryas, Halos de Jupiter

Cote-du-Roussillon, Domaine Paul Meunier ”Centernache ” 1.5L

tuscany, italy

Lagone, Aia Vecchia, Toscana, Centrale IGT

Tre, Brancaia, Toscana, Centrale IGT

Brunello di Montalcino, Castiglion del Bosco ‘Campo del Drago’
‘Guado al Tasso”, Antinori, Bolgheri Superiore

“Flaccianello della Pieve”, Fontodi, Colli Toscana, Centrale IGT
“Oreno”, Sette Ponti, Toscana, Centrale IGT

“Sassicaia”, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri IGT

“Solaia”, Marchesi Antinori, IGT

2019
2019
2014
2018
2015
2014

2018
2018
2016
2013
2012
2018
2016
20M

255
80
220
115
160
355

115
115
405
395
395
240
565
515

14



red wines

veneto, italy

Amarone, Quintarelli, Valpolicella
“Campofiorin”, Masi, Veronese IGT

piedmont, italy

Barbaresco, Bruno Rocca
Barolo, Azelia

other, italy

Dolcetto D’Alba, Vietti

Lagrein, Elena Walch, Alto Adige
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Spinelli, Abruzzo
Cabernet Blend, La Stoppa, Emilia IGT
Teroldego, Mezzacorona Riserva, Alto Adige

spain

Rioja Reserva, Marques de Murrieta
Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus, Ribera del Duero

2006
2016

2016
2017

2019
2017
2019
2005
2015

2016
2016

700
105

270
190

125
150
75

180
100

165
335

15



red wines

australia & new zealand

Cabernet Sauvignon, Wakefield “Jaraman”, Clare Valley, AUS

Pinot Noir, Urlar “Select Parcels”, Wairarapa Valley, NZ
Pinot Noir, Dog Point, Marlborough, NZ

Shiraz, E &E Black Pepper, Barossa Valley, AUS
Shiraz, Langmeil, “Valley Floor”

Shiraz, Shaw & Smith, Adelaide Hills, AUS

Shiraz, Two Hands ‘Bella Gardens’, Barossa Valley
Shiraz, Leeuwin “Art Series”, Margaret River, AUS

argentina

Malbec, High Altitude ‘Colome’, Salta
Cabernet Franc, El Enemigo

Malbec, Catena “Vista Flores”
Malbec, Catena “Argentino”

Malbec, Decero

other worldly selections

Blaufraenkisch, Claus Preisinger ‘Kalkstein’ Burgenland, Austria
Xinomavro, Boutari. Naoussa, Greece
Pinot Noir/Cabernet/St.Laurent, Stefan Meyer ‘Kleines Rhodt’, Pfalz, Germany

2017

2016
2018

2014
2018
2016
2015
2015

2018
2017
2019
2018
2017

2017
2018
2016

145

170
205

235
115

190
205
210

140
135
85
310
75

115
85
125

16



rosé wines

Quails’ Gate, Kelowna 2019
Seven Directions “Tractor and Vines Vineyard”, Penticton 2018
Tormaresca ‘Calafugia’, Salento IGT, Italy 1.5L 2018
sweet & fortified wines

Sauternes, Chateau Doisy, France 375ml 2006
Muscat, Merryvale “Antigua”, California 5ooml N/V
Muscat “Black”, Quady “Elysium‘, California 375ml N/V
Muscat “Orange”, Quady “Essencia‘“ California 375ml 2013
Optima, Quails’ Gate, Okanagan, Canada 375ml 2016
‘Amen’ Port-de-merlot, Blasted Church, Okanagan, Canada 375ml N/V
Sauvignon Blanc Late Harvest, Errazuriz, Chile 375ml 2017
‘Coruja’ Port Style, Burrowing Owl, Okanagan, Canada 375ml N/V
Nutty Solaria, Jerez Xeres Sherry 750ml N/V
‘Framboise’, Elephant Island 375ml N/V

ports

Grahams 6 Grape Vintage

Graham’s Late Vintage

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Old Tawney
Taylor Fladgate 20 Year Old Tawney
Taylor Fladgate 2011

Penfold Grandfather, Rare Tawney

85
80
145

140
120
70
70
110
115
70
125
60
100

120
125
160
250
95

250

17



